..l PAPE-DAWSON
r' ENGINEERS PR

MEETING SIGN-IN

PROJECT: Cordova Rd (SH 46 to SH 123)  DATE: 10/11/2023
CONFERENCE LOCATION: 390 Cordova Rd CONFERENCE DATE: 10/11/2023
PURPOSE OF MEETING: Project Coordination

FROM: John Tyler, P.E., RAS PROJECT NO.: 12775-00

cc:

Initial : Company / Agency / Group
w John Tyler Pape-Dawson Engineers jtyler@pape-dawson.com
V Jake Powell Pape-Dawson Engineers jpowell@pape-dawson.com
\\\
S’( Steven Tate Pape-Dawson Engineers state@pape-dawson.com
"%\ Pablo Martinez City of Seguin pmartinez@seguintexas.gov
‘ . . . .
J\Mwssa Reynolds City of Seguin mreynolds@seguintexas.gov
C&C}onnie Real City of Seguin creal@seguintexas.gov
N
W Clay Forister Guadalupe County clay.forister@co.guadalupe.tx.us
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Transportation | Water Resources | Land Development | Surveying | Environmental

telephone: 210-375-9000 address: 2000 NW LOOP 410 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78213 website: PAPE-DAWSON.COM
San Antonio | Austin | Houston | Fort Worth | Dallas | New Braunfels Texas Engineering Firm #470 Texas Surveying Firm #10028800



